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New Hope is a 95 acre mixed-use development in Cedar Park. The first phase is a 26.07 acre industrial 

development that delivers approximately 271,689 square feet of Class A industrial product. Located off 

Highway 183A on Scottsdale Drive, just South of Scottsdale Crossing and North of New Hope Drive. 

New Hope is recognized as Triple Freeport and Foreign Trade Zone tax status. 

271,689 SF
TOTAL

32’ 
CLEAR HEIGHT

2+/1,000 SF
PARKING RATIO

Coming Soon
VIEW VIDEO TOUR
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B U I L D I N G  O N E
2203 Scottsdale Drive

B U I L D I N G  T W O
2007 Scottsdale Drive

B U I L D I N G  T H R E E
2105 Scottsdale Drive

AVAILABLE SQUARE FEET

BAY SIZES

SPEC OFFICE

PARKING

DEPTH

COLUMNS

SPEED BAYS

CLEAR HEIGHT

DOCK HIGH DOORS

LOADING RAMPS

TRUCK COURT

44,576 SF

+/- 8,000 SF

TBD

2.6/1,000 SF

160’

50’ x 50’

60’

32’

12

2

200’ Shared

149,429 SF

+/- 9,360 SF

+/- 3,000 SF

1.9/1,000 SF

180’

52 x 60’

60’

32’

48

2

200’ Shared

1

1

2

2

3

3

S C O T T S D A L E  D R I V E

AVAILABLE SQUARE FEET

BAY SIZES

INTERIOR SPEC OFFICE

ENDCAP SPEC OFFICE

PARKING

DEPTH

COLUMNS

SPEED BAYS

CLEAR HEIGHT

DOCK HIGH DOORS

LOADING RAMPS

TRUCK COURT

AVAILABLE SQUARE FEET

BAY SIZES

SPEC OFFICE

PARKING

DEPTH

COLUMNS

SPEED BAYS

CLEAR HEIGHT

DOCK HIGH DOORS

LOADING RAMPS

TRUCK COURT

38,763 SF

+/- 8,320 SF

1,400 SF

1,870 SF

2.4/1,000 SF

160’

52’ x 50’

60’

32’

22

1

200’ Shared
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B U I L D I N G  O N E

AVAILABLE SQUARE FEET

BAY SIZES

SPEC OFFICE

PARKING

DEPTH

COLUMNS

SPEED BAYS

CLEAR HEIGHT

DOCK HIGH DOORS

LOADING RAMPS

TRUCK COURT

44,576 SF

+/- 8,000 SF

TBD

2.6/1,000 SF

160’

50’ x 50’

60’

32’

12

2

200’ Shared

BUILDING ONE
44,576 SF
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AVAILABLE SQUARE FEET

BAY SIZES

INTERIOR SPEC OFFICE

ENDCAP SPEC OFFICE

PARKING

DEPTH

COLUMNS

SPEED BAYS

CLEAR HEIGHT

DOCK HIGH DOORS

LOADING RAMPS

TRUCK COURT

38,763 SF

+/- 8,320 SF

1,400 SF

1,870 SF

2.4/1,000 SF

160’

52’ x 50’
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32’

22

1

200’ Shared
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B U I L D I N G  T H R E E
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AVAILABLE SQUARE FEET

BAY SIZES

SPEC OFFICE

PARKING

DEPTH

COLUMNS

SPEED BAYS

CLEAR HEIGHT

DOCK HIGH DOORS

LOADING RAMPS

TRUCK COURT

149,429 SF

+/- 9,360 SF

+/- 3,000 SF

1.9/1,000 SF

180’

52 x 60’

60’

32’

48

2

200’ Shared

BUILDING THREE
149,429 SF

SPEC OFFICE
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